Potential for 145 lined trailer parking plus 
additional land for outdoor storage

POWER:
Designed for two (2) 4,000 amp services 
8,000 amps for building.  Spec office pro-
vides 400 amp service

COLUMN SPACING:
Interior bays: 52’ x 50’
Dock bays: 52’ x 60’

DOCK DOORS:
One-hundred eight (108) 9’ x 10’ manual 
overhead doors & Four (4) 12’ x 14’ drive-in 
doors (motorized)

LIGHTING:
LED building and pole site lighting

INTERNET:
Spectrum Fiber

http://www.leecfl.com